
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Landside Concrete Maintenance, Repair and Replacement Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon 

Specification No:   378933 Conference Date:   February 15, 2018 

Time:     10:30 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Conference Room India 

 

Pre-Bid Attendance Sheet - Spec 378933 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

SES, Inc. Al Mendoza 1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL  60185 

630-624-5221 630-231-4945 amendoza@sesequip.com 
 

Rossi Contractors, Inc. Lisa Rossi 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake, IL  60164 

773-287-7545 708-562-1965 lrossi@rossicontractors.com 

Rossi Contractors, Inc. Jon Gross 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake, IL  60164 

773-287-7545 708-562-1965 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Plote Construction Heather Conrad 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL  60192 

847-628-6146 847-695-9317 hconrad@plote.com 

Acura, Inc. Carlos Lopez 556 County Line Road 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

630-766-9979 630-766-6826 clopez@acurarinc.com 

Sumit Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Kirt Gohil 4150 W. Wrightwood Ave. 
Chicago, IL  60639 

773-276-4600 773-276-4644 kgohil@sumitconstruction.com 

Reyes Group J. Michael 
Spradlin 

15515 S. Crawford Ave. 
Markham, IL  60428 

708-596-7100 708-846-3203 mspradlin@reyesgroup.com 

 

Department of Aviation John Antonacci     

Department of Aviation James Hankin     

Department of Procurement Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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